Food & Beverage Bio-Pharm Sanitary Components Services
Basket Strainers
Sani-Matic Basket Strainers are specially constructed to strain
particulates out of a high-volume process stream. The innovative,
durable design includes a side-inlet, which allows you to easily
remove the basket for cleaning without disconnecting the line.
Our Basket Strainers can be equipped with either a wedgewire
or perforated element. Filter bags can be used for finer straining

ai
ne
rs Basket Strainer Model Number Key
1 3 5 7 92 4 6 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Example Model #: BS15T3-P125808000
1 Strainer Model
B Basket Strainers
2 Body Length
S Short Body
L Long Body
3, 4 Connection Size
15 1.5"
20 2.0"
25 2.5"
30 3.0"
40 4.0"
5 Connection Type
T Tri-Clamp (Standard)
W Butt Weld*
6 Finish / Polish
3 32 µin Ra / Mechanical Polish (Standard)
1 20 µin Ra / Mechanical Polish*
8 32 µin Ra / Electropolish*
4 15 µin Ra / Electropolish*
7-10 Element Type / Size
P062 Perforated / 0.0625" (1/16")*
P093 Perforated / 0.09375" (3/32")*
P125 Perforated / 0.125" (1/8")
P250 Perforated / 0.25" (1/4")
W005 Wedgewire / 0.005"
W015 Wedgewire / 0.015"
W030 Wedgewire / 0.030"
W060 Wedgewire / 0.060"
 11 Flow Direction
X Standard Flow
12 Seal Kit
0 EPDM (Standard)
1 Viton
13, 14 Body Size
80 8.0"
15 Option #1
0 None (Standard)
16 Option #2
0 None (Standard)
    *Non-stock product option. Longer lead times will apply.
49FBC-0001.3